Platz

VM East West Club am 03.11.2024

Vereinsmeisterschaft: 1001

Name

1 Kanar

2 Camkese
3 Ozliigedik
4 Celikak
5 Cakir

6 Karakol
7 Altun

8 Erten

9 Salmanoglu
10 Ciarinay
11 Coskun
12 Savul

13 Demir
14 Koca

15 Taner

16 Yilmaz
17 Celikak
18 Sahin

19 Tas
20 Bekmezci
21 Celikak
22 Siikr
23 Genc
24 Durmus
25 Altunay
26 Glzel
27 Sacik
28 Dede
29 Sacik
30 Kékmen
31 Kus
32 Kagir
33 Kimizoglu
34 Samed
35 Patkovic
36 Gilcem
37 Simsek
38 Olmustur
39 Unal
40 Arngold
41 Erden
42 Shkelgim
43 Babacan

Vorname

Mahmut
Rasid
Semih
Mustafa
Mustafa
Fatih
Recai
Hakan
Kema
Yalcin
Ertas
Yakup
Saim
Kirsad
Faruk
Tuncay
Musa
Erkan
Ahmet
Kenan
M. Refik
Alci
Talha
Ishak
Ali
Versel
Mert
Mustafa
Ali
Ahmet
Melih
Omer
Ismail
Dogan
Predaq
Hakki
Bilal
Zekeriya
Ibrahim
Maxim
Unal
Ademaj
Ihsan

-Ausweisnummer

463100189
463100235
463100204
463100154
463100184
463100022
463100254
463100222
463100246
463100125
463100180
463100228
463100230
463100224
463100250
463100068
463100153
463100100
463100131
463100170
463100156
463100041
463100216
463100038
463100150
463100077
463100159
463100025
463100129
463100086
463100273
463100249
463100101
463100089
463100048
463100075
463100265
463100108
463100210
463100057
463100181
463100242
463100234

1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001

Ringe
188
184
177
174
172
170
167
161
160
159
149
147
146
143
142
137
136
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
125
123
122
121
119
117
116
115
112
111
110
109
107
105
100
99
95
84
82
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Vereinsmeisterschaft: 1002

-Ausweisnum Kennziffer

463100189
463100154
463100180
463100022
463100170
463100075
463100224
463100077
463100068
463100228
463100210
463100057
463100119
463100001
463100242

-Ausweisnum Kennziffer

463100224

-Ausweisnum Kennziffer

463100153
463100189
463100100
463100131
463100156
463100101

-Ausweisnum Kennziffer

463100049
463100150
463100057
463100119

-Ausweisnum Kennziffer

463100204
463100001
463100101
463100170
463100208
463100108
463100068
463100209
463100025
463100228
463100086

Name Vorname
1 Kanar Mahmut
2 Celikak Mustafa
3 Coskun Ertas
4 Karakol Fatih
5 Bekmezci Kenan
6 Gllcem Hakki
7 Koca Kirsad
8 Guzel Versel
9 Yilmaz Tuncay
10 Savul Yakup
11 Unal Ibrahim
12 Arngold Maxim
13 Yedikule M. Serkan
14 Ozkizilcik Nur-Dogan
15 Shkelgim Ademaj
Vereinsmeisterschaft: 1003
Name Vorname
1 Koca Kirsad
Vereinsmeisterschaft: 1008
Name Vorname
1 Celikak Musa
2 Kanar Mahmut
3 Sahin Erkan
4 Tas Ahmet
5 Celikak M. Refik
6 Kimizoglu Ismail
Vereinsmeisterschaft: 1009
Name Vorname
1 Patkovic Nenad
2 Altunay Ali
3 Arngold Maxim
4 Yedikule M. Serkan
Vereinsmeisterschaft: 1010
Name Vorname
1 Ozligedik  Semih
2 Ozkizilcik Nur-Dogan
3 Kimizoglu Ismail
4 Bekmezci Kenan
5 Ipek Zeynep
6 Olmustur Zekeriya
7 Yilmaz Tuncay
8 Ipel Biilent
9 Dede Mustafa
10 Savul Yakup
11 Kékmen Ahmet
12 Sahin Erkan

463100100

1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002

1003

1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008

1009
1009
1009
1009

1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010

Ringe
191
153
152
150
142
127
122
121
119
112
109
103
101

98
79

Ringe
115

Ringe
177
175
156
151
114
109

Ringe
121
115
110
108

Ringe
205
157
155
151
150
149
143
135
134
127
125
114



Platz

Platz

Vereinsmeisterschaft: 1010

Name Vorname  -Ausweisnum Kennziffer
1 Karakol Fatih 463100022 1011
2 Patkovic Nenad 463100049 1011
3 Simsek Bilal 463100265 1011
Vereinsmeisterschaft: 1014
Name Vorname  -Ausweisnum Kennziffer

1 Ozkizilcik Nur-Dogan 463100001 1014

Ringe
142
134
128

Ringe
149



